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File #:  Version: 12003-1495

Status:Type: Proclamation Adopted

File created: In control:2/25/2003 City Council

On agenda: Final action:

Enactment date: 2/25/2003 109Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh, does hereby
recognize and commend each of these African -American Principals for being a valuable asset to the
Pittsburgh Public Schools by ensuring the educational and social growth of the students of the 9th
Council District, thus demonstrating both inspirational leadership and perseverance.

Sponsors: Twanda Carlisle, Sala Udin

Indexes: PROCLAMATION - MS. PAYNE

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2003-1495

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council2/25/2003 1 Pass
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